Sales office
PlymoVent AB
Tangenten 2, Industrigatan 26,
SE-212 14 MALMÖ, Sweden
Tel: +46 40 30 31 30
Fax: +46 40 30 31 40
 060302

date: aug-98
replace:
fixed exhaust extractor with fan
mountinG instruction
fe – fixed exhaust extractor fef – fixed exhaust extractor with fan
FE/FEF/FEB/en/6/20
1. Bolt wall mounting bracket to the wall.
Recommended height from the fllor: 2,5 - 3,5 m.
2. Attach fan and socket to the mounting bracket.
3. Attach the hose to the socket with a jubilee clip.
4. Mount the suspension halter approx. 2 m from the hose ending.
5. Attach the balancer with the spring hook to the balancer sus-
pension and then rhe suspension halter to the wire.
(See sep. product manual for balancer, BRL.)
Mounting instruction
FEB-3-75 75 41.2 160 5 3
FEB-3-100 100 42.2 160 5 3
FEB-3-125 125 43.2 160 5 3
FEB-3-150 150 44.2 160 5 3
FEB-4.5-75 75 55.4 160 5 4.5
FEB-4.5-100 100 56.4 160 5 4.5
FEB-4.5-125 125 57.4 160 5 4.5
FEB-4.5-150 150 58.4 160 5 4.5
FEB-6-75 75 82.2 160 5 6
FEB-6-100 100 83.2 160 5 6
FEB-6-125 125 84.2 160 5 6
FEB-6-150 150 85.2 160 5 6
FEB-8-75 75 111.4 160 5 8
FEB-8-100 100 112.4 160 5 8
FEB-8-125 125 113.4 160 5 8
FEB-8-150 150 114.4 160 5 8
FE/FEF/FEB/en/7/20
© Copyright 2008: All rights reserved. All information within this printed matter may not be reproduced,
handed over, copied, xeroxed or translated into another language in any form or means without written
permission from Plymovent AB. Plymovent AB reserves the right to make design changes.